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Event 31  Girls 11-12 200 LC Meter Medley Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time

    ACcdr Heredia 2:17.04  2:23.511
1) Esquivel, Nelly 12 2) Torres, Montserrat 11 3) Chaves, Daniela 12 4) Rojas, Fernanda 12

    ACcdr Naranjo 2:18.61  2:24.902
1) Rojas, Fabiana 12 2) Amores, Bianca 11 3) Vindas, Maria Paula 11 4) Vargas, Maria Paula 12

    ACcdr Santa Ana 2:21.15  2:24.173
1) Castro, Emily 12 2) Medrano, Amanda 11 3) Talavera, Hanna 11 4) Herrera, Genesis 12

    ACcdr Alajuela 2:21.70  2:25.344
1) Rios, Alessandra 12 2) Bustos, Brithany 12 3) Mendoza, Valerie 12 4) Astua, Melanye 12

    ACcdr Belen 2:24.75  2:30.135
1) Gaitan, Abigail 11 2) Chaves, Abigail 12 3) Monge, Alison 11 4) Solorzano, Jeimy 11

    ACcdr Santa Cruz 2:30.89  2:33.436
1) Navarrete, Issela 12 2) Zunñ iga, Yuliana 12 3) Pomares, Stacy 11 4) Herra, Sofia 11

    ACcdr Palmares 2:31.23  2:34.857
1) Quiroó s, Sofia 12 2) Sancho, Jimena 12 3) Badilla, Mariana 12 4) Sibaja, Jimena 11

    ACcdr San Carlos 2:34.04  2:37.128
1) Fallas, Annie 11 2) Wallace, Kirsha 12 3) Navarro, Jimena 11 4) Zunñ iga, Nayarit 12

 
Event 32  Boys 11-12 200 LC Meter Medley Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time

    ACcdr Belen 2:07.03  2:10.511
1) Martinez, Kenner 12 2) Viquez, Samuel 12 3) Villegas, Randell 12 4) Flores, Sebastian 12

    ACcdr San Joseó 2:12.91  2:14.082
1) Zamora, Alonso 12 2) Navas, Sebastian 11 3) Fallas, Emiliano 12 4) Castro, Santiago 12

    ACcdr Alajuela 2:16.53  2:20.883
1) Lizano, Caleb 11 2) Rodríóguez, Gabriel 12 3) Camacho, Isaac 12 4) Penñ a, Jocsan 12

    ACcdr Heredia 2:22.46  2:25.224
1) Leópiz, Javier 12 2) Chaves, Gabriel 12 3) Azofeifa, Matíóas 12 4) Penñ aloza, Sebastiaón 11

    ACcdr Escazuó 2:23.35  2:30.585
1) Pozo, Josue 11 2) Mesen, Fabian 12 3) Perez, Santiago 12 4) Sandíó, Gabriel 12

    ACcdr Naranjo 2:24.95  2:29.536
1) Alpizar, Laucen 11 2) Barrantes, Emanuel 11 3) Munos, Felipe 12 4) Segura, Rafael 12

    ACcdr Santa Ana 2:27.67  2:32.937
1) AÁ lvarez, Farid 12 2) Fernandez, Santiago 11 3) Acunñ a, Justin 11 4) Plucinski, Sebastian 11

 
Event 33  Girls 13-14 200 LC Meter Medley Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time

    ACcdr Belen 2:14.09  2:15.921
1) Solera, Karina 14 2) Daóvila, Melany 13 3) Ortiz, Yuliana 13 4) Brealey, Eugenia 13

    ACcdr Goicoechea 2:16.52  2:18.352
1) Bolandi, Geónesis 13 2) Araya, Maria Daniela 13 3) Jimenez, Mariana 14 4) Romero, Ana 13

    ACcdr San Joseó 2:16.81  2:19.723
1) Molina, Tania 14 2) Cabezas, Isabel 14 3) Leon, Jimena 14 4) Centeno, Nicole 13

    ACcdr Santa Ana 2:17.07  2:18.184
1) Ardila, Sariah 14 2) Rodriguez, Zoe 13 3) Osorio, Jimena 13 4) Castro, Keisy 13

    ACcdr Naranjo 2:18.87  2:20.925
1) Jimenez, Nayely 14 2) Vasquez, Valery 13 3) Gamboa, Alexia 14 4) Lopez, Michelle 14

    ACcdr San Carlos 2:21.79  2:21.206
1) Cruz, Valeria 14 2) Martíónez, Luciana 14 3) Rodríóguez, Mariana 13 4) Acunñ a, Ariana 14

    ACcdr Heredia 2:27.35  2:27.597
1) Unfried, Kiara 14 2) Cordero, Monserrath 13 3) Penñ aranda, Valeria 14 4) Hidalgo, Pilar 13

    ACcdr Alajuela 2:35.89  2:34.998
1) Sanabria, Britany 14 2) Garcia, Mariangel 13 3) Alfaro, Nohelia 14 4) Vargas, Amanda 13
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Event 34  Boys 13-14 200 LC Meter Medley Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time

    ACcdr San Carlos 1:59.95  2:01.361
1) Acevedo, Alejandro 14 2) Herrera, Juan David 14 3) Miranda, Juan 14 4) Rojas, Luis 14

    ACcdr Santa Ana 2:03.81  2:04.832
1) Castro, Bryan 14 2) Corteós, Isaac 13 3) Arguedas, Anthony 14 4) Flores, Jose 14

    ACcdr Goicoechea 2:04.78  2:05.083
1) Picado, Lucka 13 2) Amador, Maikol 14 3) Ortíóz, Yarod 13 4) Serrano, Miguel 13

    ACcdr Belen 2:05.06  2:07.474
1) Salas, Emanuel 14 2) Zepeda, Josue 14 3) Rivera, Pablo 14 4) Barrantes, Luis Andres 13

    ACcdr Alajuela 2:08.10  2:10.285
1) Bonilla, Daniel 13 2) Torres, Elian 13 3) Jimenez, Sebastian 14 4) Porras, Emerson 13

    ACcdr Heredia 2:08.36  2:08.726
1) Rodríóguez, Daríóo 13 2) Morera, Eidan 13 3) Garcíóa, Gerald 14 4) Velaó squez, Sebastiaón 14

    ACcdr Naranjo 2:12.08  2:14.967
1) Araya, Fabian 14 2) Ugalde, Allan 13 3) Arroyo, Sebastiaón 13 4) Lopez, Marco 13

    ACcdr Montes Oca 2:13.14  2:15.718
1) Duran, Sebastian 13 2) Torelli, Jean Paul 13 3) Castro, Diego 14 4) Castro, Felipe 13

 
Event 35  Girls 15-17 200 LC Meter Medley Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time

    ACcdr Belen 2:10.32  2:15.201
1) Solera, Moó nica 16 2) Venegas, Sthepanie 15 3) Rodriguez, Jimena 15 4) Jimenez, Kisha 16

    ACcdr Naranjo 2:16.06  2:17.322
1) Quiros, Diana 15 2) Rodriguez P, Daniela 17 3) Barrantes, Yasdany 15 4) Arroyo, Leonela 15

    ACcdr Goicoechea 2:16.09  2:17.563
1) Barquero, AÁ ngel 17 2) Calderon, Cristina 17 3) Suaó rez, Alejandra 15 4) Guindos, Daniela 17

    ACcdr San Joseó 2:16.13  2:17.274
1) Rodríóguez, Valeria 16 2) Arias, Fabiola 16 3) Artavia, Mariana 15 4) Umanñ a, Sonia 15

    ACcdr Santa Ana 2:21.11  2:20.305
1) Soto, Melissa 15 2) Paz, Ximena 17 3) Carvajal, Emma 15 4) Rojas, Geónesis 17

    ACcdr San Carlos 2:26.60  2:23.256
1) Rojas, Sofíóa 15 2) Salas, Priscilla 15 3) Vega, Maria 15 4) Angulo, Maria 16

    ACcdr Alajuela 2:27.03  2:26.177
1) Sanchez, Mia 15 2) Orozco, Pamela 15 3) Penñ a, Daniela 16 4) Cardenas, Samantha 16

    ACcdr Santa Cruz 2:28.82  2:27.838
1) Rodriguez, Katleen 15 2) Ulloa, Leslie 15 3) Campbell, Emma 15 4) Sanchez, Mariana 17

 
Event 36  Boys 15-17 200 LC Meter Medley Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time

    ACcdr Belen 1:51.84  1:52.591
1) Peórez, Julio 16 2) Herrera, Diego 17 3) Alfaro, Joseó  Manuel 15 4) Vega, Alberto 15

    ACcdr San Joseó 1:53.49  1:56.572
1) Mathew, Milek 16 2) Olsen, Andrew 16 3) Bolanñ os, Juan Joseó  16 4) Fallas, Diego 17

    ACcdr Goicoechea 1:55.15  1:56.133
1) Montero, Guido 17 2) Solano, Sebastiaón 15 3) De Armas, Carlo Franco 17 4) Arana, Roberto 16

    ACcdr Santa Ana 1:58.09  1:59.054
1) Lopez, Fabricio 15 2) Corrales, Joshua 15 3) Guerrero, Luis 15 4) Garro, Gabriel 16

    ACcdr Alajuela 1:59.91  2:01.265
1) Murillo, Danilo 16 2) Artavia, Jason 17 3) Morales, Dylan 17 4) Osorio, Adrian 16

    ACcdr Santa Cruz 2:00.79  2:01.496
1) Grueso, Hamilton 16 2) Gutieórrez, Anthony 16 3) Najarro, Julian 17 4) Jimeónez, Joseó  16

    ACcdr Naranjo 2:01.44  2:01.667
1) Gamboa, Axel 15 2) Quiros, Yuseph 15 3) Vasquez, Steven 17 4) Vargas, Luis Fernando 16
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(Event 36  Boys 15-17 200 LC Meter Medley Relay)
 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time

    ACcdr San Carlos 2:02.27  2:00.798
1) Barnett, Isaac 17 2) Consumi, Stefano 17 3) Barrantes, Andreós 15 4) Garcíóa, Daniel 15

 
Event 37  Girls 18-20 200 LC Meter Medley Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time

    ACcdr San Joseó 2:21.46  NT1
1) Quesada, Viviana 18 2) Ramíórez, Carolina 20 3) Rodríóguez, Nicole 19 4) Rojas, Fabiola 18

    ACcdr Goicoechea 2:27.29  NT2
1) Cascante, Melissa 18 2) Badilla, Krissia 18 3) Rodríóguez, Melanie 20 4) Guillen, Priscilla 20

    ACcdr San Carlos 2:28.67  NT3
1) Vargas, Mariangelly 19 2) Rojas, Valeria 20 3) Barquero, Josseline 19 4) Angulo, Maria Belen 18

    ACcdr Desamparados 2:55.19  NT4
1) Arguedas, Susana 19 2) Piedra, Mariana 20 3) Ramirez, Sophia 20 4) Rivera, Alison 19

    ACcdr Cartago 2:55.62  NT5
1) Mora, Maria Laura 19 2) Fuentes, Francinny 19 3) Leitoó n, Natalia 20 4) Urenñ a, Jimena 20

    ACcdr Belen NS  NT---
1) Michaud, Soleil 18 2) Ortiz, Alondra 18 3) Peórez, Jimena 18 4) Jackson, Layla 18

 
Event 38  Boys 18-20 200 LC Meter Medley Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time

    ACcdr San Carlos 1:56.89  NT1
1) Carrillo, Diego 18 2) Cruz, Esteban 18 3) Rojas, Jose 18 4) Munñ oz, Emiliano 18

    ACcdr Escazuó 2:00.24  NT2
1) Vargas, Yerick 19 2) Vargas, Christian 19 3) Blanco, Kevin 20 4) Montoya, Isaac 18

    ACcdr Goicoechea 2:02.12  NT3
1) Guindos, Javier 19 2) Guevara, Andreós 19 3) Rodríóguez, Antonio 19 4) Chaóvez, Josueó  18

    ACcdr Naranjo 2:03.01  NT4
1) Sanchez, Sebastian 19 2) Arrieta, Alejandro 20 3) Aguero, Emmanuel 20 4) Vargas, Daniel 20

    ACcdr San Joseó 2:03.11  NT5
1) Leiva, Joseó  David 20 2) Moncrieffe, Marlon 20 3) Cabrera, Carlos 18 4) Fernaóndez, Arturo 18

    ACcdr Palmares 2:09.83  NT6
1) Barrantes, Sebastian 18 2) Orozco, Jose David 19 3) Araya, Roy Andres 20 4) Alvarado, Joseph 20

 
Event 99  Mixed 11-12 200 LC Meter Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time

    ACcdr Belen 1:55.85  1:57.471
1) Chaves, Abigail W12 2) Solorzano, Jeimy W11 3) Villegas, Randell M12 4) Flores, Sebastian M12

    ACcdr Naranjo 1:58.78  2:00.212
1) Rojas, Fabiana W12 2) Amores, Bianca W11 3) Alpizar, Laucen M11 4) Barrantes, Emanuel M11

    ACcdr Heredia 2:00.24  2:01.983
1) Chaves, Gabriel M12 2) Rojas, Fernanda W12 3) Azofeifa, Matíóas M12 4) Esquivel, Nelly W12

    ACcdr San Joseó 2:00.70  2:03.274
1) Zamora, Alonso M12 2) Montoya, Laura W12 3) Jimenez, Maria W12 4) Fallas, Emiliano M12

    ACcdr Santa Ana 2:01.32  2:02.405
1) AÁ lvarez, Farid M12 2) Fernandez, Santiago M11 3) Medrano, Amanda W11 4) Herrera, Genesis W12

    ACcdr Alajuela 2:01.56  2:03.676
1) Rios, Alessandra W12 2) Penñ a, Jocsan M12 3) Rodríóguez, Gabriel M12 4) Mendoza, Valerie W12

    ACcdr Escazuó 2:04.42  2:07.367
1) Jimenez, Sofia W12 2) Sandíó, Gabriel M12 3) Corrales, Sofia W12 4) Perez, Santiago M12

    ACcdr Palmares 2:06.09  2:05.548
1) Mendez, Dylan M12 2) Badilla, Mariana W12 3) Quiroó s, Sofia W12 4) Sanchez, Ryan M12
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Event 100  Mixed 13-14 200 LC Meter Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time

    ACcdr Goicoechea 1:51.65  1:52.361
1) Ortíóz, Yarod M13 2) Zamora, Arianne W14 3) Bolandi, Geónesis W13 4) Serrano, Miguel M13

    ACcdr Belen 1:52.53  1:54.622
1) Brealey, Eugenia W13 2) Salas, Emanuel M14 3) Solera, Karina W14 4) Barrantes, Luis Andres M13

    ACcdr Santa Ana 1:52.60  1:52.803
1) Corteós, Isaac M13 2) Castro, Keisy W13 3) Osorio, Jimena W13 4) Flores, Jose M14

    ACcdr San Carlos 1:53.95  1:53.434
1) Acunñ a, Ariana W14 2) Cruz, Valeria W14 3) Rojas, Luis M14 4) Acevedo, Alejandro M14

    ACcdr Heredia 1:56.84  1:57.255
1) Cordero, Monserrath W13 2) Rodríóguez, Daríóo M13 3) Unfried, Kiara W14 4) Morera, Eidan M13

    ACcdr San Joseó 1:57.40  1:56.286
1) Molina, Tania W14 2) Navarro, Aaroó n M14 3) Cabezas, Isabel W14 4) Sevilla, Sebastian M13

    ACcdr Naranjo 2:00.00  1:58.587
1) Lopez, Marco M13 2) Araya, Fabian M14 3) Gamboa, Alexia W14 4) Jimenez, Nayely W14

    ACcdr Atenas DQ  1:58.84---
1) Saónchez, Fiorella W13 2) Chavarríóa, Alejandro M14 3) Aleman, Maríóa Paula W14 4) Quesada, Marco M14

 
Event 101  Mixed 15-17 200 LC Meter Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time

    ACcdr Belen 1:45.77  1:48.301
1) Venegas, Sthepanie W15 2) Peórez, Julio M16 3) Rodriguez, Jimena W15 4) Vega, Alberto M15

    ACcdr Goicoechea 1:47.88  1:48.062
1) Montero, Guido M17 2) Suaó rez, Alejandra W15 3) Guindos, Daniela W17 4) Solano, Sebastiaón M15

    ACcdr San Joseó 1:50.64  1:51.563
1) Bolanñ os, Juan Joseó  M16 2) Rodríóguez, Valeria W16 3) Artavia, Mariana W15 4) Mathew, Milek M16

    ACcdr Naranjo 1:51.45  1:53.184
1) Rodriguez P, Daniela W17 2) Vargas, Luis Fernando M16 3) Quiros, Diana W15 4) Gamboa, Axel M15

    ACcdr San Carlos 1:53.01  1:50.805
1) Angulo, Maria W16 2) Rojas, Sofíóa W15 3) Consumi, Stefano M17 4) Garcíóa, Daniel M15

    ACcdr Santa Ana 1:54.20  1:54.886
1) Paz, Ximena W17 2) Garro, Gabriel M16 3) Carvajal, Emma W15 4) Guerrero, Luis M15

    ACcdr Alajuela 1:56.76  1:56.607
1) Murillo, Danilo M16 2) Penñ a, Daniela W16 3) Orozco, Pamela W15 4) Osorio, Adrian M16

    ACcdr Heredia 1:58.92  1:58.028
1) Vindas, Dialaó  W16 2) Corella, Denisse W15 3) Leópiz, Felipe M15 4) Castro, Carlos M15

 
Event 102  Mixed 18-20 200 LC Meter Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time

    ACcdr San Joseó 1:51.65  NT1
1) Cabrera, Carlos M18 2) Rodríóguez, Nicole W19 3) Ramíórez, Carolina W20 4) Moncrieffe, Marlon M20

    ACcdr San Carlos 1:52.06  NT2
1) Barquero, Josseline W19 2) Angulo, Maria Belen W18 3) Munñ oz, Emiliano M18 4) Cruz, Esteban M18

    ACcdr Belen 1:52.08  NT3
1) Solano, Gabriel M20 2) Peórez, Jimena W18 3) Monge, Joshua M19 4) Ortiz, Alondra W18

    ACcdr Goicoechea 1:59.02  NT4
1) Chaóvez, Josueó  M18 2) Badilla, Krissia W18 3) Guillen, Priscilla W20 4) Rodríóguez, Antonio M19

    ACcdr Heredia 2:01.46  NT5
1) Quesada, Valeria W19 2) Gonzaó lez, Sofíóa W18 3) Carrillo, Sebastiaón M18 4) Loó pez, Jorge M18

    ACcdr Desamparados 2:09.02  NT6
1) Rojas, Miguel M19 2) Piedra, Mariana W20 3) Loó pez, Juan Joseó  M18 4) Arguedas, Susana W19

    ACcdr Grecia NS  NT---
1) Alfaro, Nazareth W18 2) Nunñ ez, Roger M20 3) Poveda, Dayana W18 4) Rojas, Kendall M18
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Event 133  Girls 11-12 200 LC Meter Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time

    ACcdr Naranjo 2:01.40  2:04.061
1) Amores, Bianca 11 2) Vargas, Maria Paula 12 3) Quiros, Melissa 12 4) Rojas, Fabiana 12

    ACcdr Santa Ana 2:02.45  2:02.822
1) Paz, Mariela 12 2) Talavera, Hanna 11 3) Medrano, Amanda 11 4) Herrera, Genesis 12

    ACcdr Heredia 2:03.82  2:07.243
1) Torres, Montserrat 11 2) Rojas, Fernanda 12 3) Chaves, Daniela 12 4) Esquivel, Nelly 12

    ACcdr Alajuela 2:05.34  2:08.074
1) Astua, Melanye 12 2) Bustos, Brithany 12 3) Rios, Alessandra 12 4) Mendoza, Valerie 12

    ACcdr Belen 2:05.64  2:09.115
1) Monge, Alison 11 2) Solorzano, Jeimy 11 3) Gaitan, Abigail 11 4) Chaves, Abigail 12

    ACcdr Palmares 2:12.71  2:16.366
1) Sibaja, Jimena 11 2) Quiroó s, Sofia 12 3) Sancho, Jimena 12 4) Badilla, Mariana 12

    ACcdr Escazuó 2:15.00  2:16.237
1) Corrales, Sofia 12 2) Rios, Florencia 11 3) Delgado, Nohemy 11 4) Jimenez, Sofia 12

    ACcdr San Joseó NS  2:12.25---
1) Molina, Tamara 12 2) Vindas, Yessie 11 3) Jimenez, Maria 12 4) Montoya, Laura 12

 
Event 134  Boys 11-12 200 LC Meter Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time

    ACcdr Belen 1:52.99  1:55.211
1) Viquez, Samuel 12 2) Villegas, Randell 12 3) Martinez, Kenner 12 4) Flores, Sebastian 12

    ACcdr San Joseó 1:57.12  1:57.642
1) Navas, Sebastian 11 2) Montanñ o, Eidan 11 3) Castro, Santiago 12 4) Fallas, Emiliano 12

    ACcdr Escazuó 1:57.94  2:03.973
1) Pozo, Josue 11 2) Suaó rez, Jafeth 12 3) Sandíó, Gabriel 12 4) Perez, Santiago 12

    ACcdr Alajuela 1:58.94  2:03.934
1) Rodríóguez, Gabriel 12 2) Camacho, Isaac 12 3) Lizano, Caleb 11 4) Penñ a, Jocsan 12

    ACcdr Heredia 2:00.76  2:03.475
1) Azofeifa, Matíóas 12 2) Leópiz, Javier 12 3) Gonzaó lez, Emiliano 11 4) Chaves, Gabriel 12

    ACcdr Naranjo 2:05.07  2:08.356
1) Segura, Rafael 12 2) Alpizar, Laucen 11 3) Munos, Felipe 12 4) Barrantes, Emanuel 11

    ACcdr Santa Ana 2:09.73  2:11.257
1) AÁ lvarez, Farid 12 2) Chinchilla, Samuel 11 3) Plucinski, Sebastian 11 4) Fernandez, Santiago 11

 
Event 135  Girls 13-14 200 LC Meter Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time

    ACcdr Belen 1:57.84  2:00.231
1) Ortiz, Yuliana 13 2) Brealey, Eugenia 13 3) Daóvila, Melany 13 4) Solera, Karina 14

    ACcdr Santa Ana 2:00.79  2:02.592
1) Rodriguez, Zoe 13 2) Castro, Keisy 13 3) Ardila, Sariah 14 4) Osorio, Jimena 13

    ACcdr Goicoechea 2:01.27  2:02.443
1) Zamora, Arianne 14 2) Romero, Ana 13 3) Torres, Shantal 14 4) Bolandi, Geónesis 13

    ACcdr San Joseó 2:01.62  2:04.114
1) Leon, Jimena 14 2) Cabezas, Isabel 14 3) Centeno, Nicole 13 4) Molina, Tania 14

    ACcdr Naranjo 2:03.98  2:03.285
1) Vasquez, Valery 13 2) Jimenez, Nayely 14 3) Lopez, Michelle 14 4) Gamboa, Alexia 14

    ACcdr San Carlos 2:04.05  2:03.866
1) Acunñ a, Ariana 14 2) Rodríóguez, Mariana 13 3) Gonzalez, Sofia 13 4) Cruz, Valeria 14

    ACcdr Heredia 2:05.80  2:05.417
1) Unfried, Kiara 14 2) Araya, Mariangel 13 3) Hidalgo, Pilar 13 4) Cordero, Monserrath 13

    ACcdr Peórez Zeledoó n 2:13.23  2:14.908
1) Morales, Arianna 14 2) Naranjo, Andrea 14 3) Navarro, Natalia 14 4) Lizano, Jimena 14
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Event 136  Boys 13-14 200 LC Meter Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time

    ACcdr San Carlos 1:45.74  1:47.031
1) Herrera, Juan David 14 2) Miranda, Juan 14 3) Rojas, Luis 14 4) Acevedo, Alejandro 14

    ACcdr Goicoechea 1:46.69  1:47.672
1) Serrano, Miguel 13 2) Berciano, Fernando 14 3) Amador, Maikol 14 4) Ortíóz, Yarod 13

    ACcdr Santa Ana 1:49.39  1:48.763
1) Arguedas, Anthony 14 2) Calvo, Josueó  14 3) Corteós, Isaac 13 4) Flores, Jose 14

    ACcdr Heredia 1:51.45  1:52.784
1) Rodríóguez, Daríóo 13 2) Velaó squez, Sebastiaón 14 3) Ramirez, Gustavo 14 4) Morera, Eidan 13

    ACcdr Belen 1:51.47  1:53.365
1) Jimenez, Dylan 14 2) Salas, Emanuel 14 3) Barrantes, Luis Andres 13 4) Rivera, Pablo 14

    ACcdr Naranjo 1:55.21  1:57.456
1) Ugalde, Allan 13 2) Araya, Fabian 14 3) Lopez, Marco 13 4) Arroyo, Sebastiaón 13

    ACcdr San Joseó 1:55.81  1:55.487
1) Chavez, Gabriel 13 2) Sevilla, Sebastian 13 3) Rodríóguez, Angel 13 4) Navarro, Aaroó n 14

    ACcdr Alajuela 1:56.00  1:56.168
1) Betancourt, Alejandro 13 2) Porras, Emerson 13 3) Jimenez, Sebastian 14 4) Torres, Elian 13

 
Event 137  Girls 15-17 200 LC Meter Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time

    ACcdr Belen 1:57.22  1:58.831
1) Venegas, Kathia 16 2) Jimenez, Kisha 16 3) Venegas, Sthepanie 15 4) Rodriguez, Jimena 15

    ACcdr Goicoechea 2:00.35  2:00.062
1) Guindos, Daniela 17 2) Barquero, AÁ ngel 17 3) Araya, Maria Jose 16 4) Suaó rez, Alejandra 15

    ACcdr San Joseó 2:00.38  2:01.313
1) Rodríóguez, Valeria 16 2) Tijerina, Angela 17 3) Umanñ a, Sonia 15 4) Artavia, Mariana 15

    ACcdr Santa Ana 2:00.49  1:59.954
1) Melendez, Jimena 16 2) Carvajal, Emma 15 3) Paz, Ximena 17 4) Rojas, Geónesis 17

    ACcdr Naranjo 2:00.80  2:01.845
1) Barrantes, Yasdany 15 2) Arroyo, Leonela 15 3) Quiros, Diana 15 4) Rodriguez P, Daniela 17

    ACcdr Santa Cruz 2:06.30  2:07.726
1) Ulloa, Leslie 15 2) Rodriguez, Katleen 15 3) Sanchez, Mariana 17 4) Campbell, Emma 15

    ACcdr San Carlos 2:07.44  2:03.137
1) Angulo, Maria 16 2) Vega, Maria 15 3) Salas, Priscilla 15 4) Rojas, Sofíóa 15

    ACcdr Alajuela 2:08.04  2:06.788
1) Orozco, Pamela 15 2) Chacon, Stephanie 16 3) Cardenas, Samantha 16 4) Penñ a, Daniela 16

 
Event 138  Boys 15-17 200 LC Meter Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time

    ACcdr Belen 1:41.42  1:42.281
1) Herrera, Diego 17 2) Arroyo, Sebastiaón 17 3) Peórez, Julio 16 4) Vega, Alberto 15

    ACcdr Santa Cruz 1:41.46  1:43.702
1) Najarro, Julian 17 2) Jimeónez, Joseó  16 3) Jimenez, Josue 17 4) Gutieórrez, Anthony 16

    ACcdr San Joseó 1:42.32  1:45.243
1) Bolanñ os, Juan Joseó  16 2) Olsen, Andrew 16 3) Mathew, Milek 16 4) Fallas, Diego 17

    ACcdr Goicoechea 1:43.18  1:43.264
1) Solano, Sebastiaón 15 2) Hernaóndez, Abdiel 17 3) De Armas, Carlo Franco 17 4) Montero, Guido 17

    ACcdr Naranjo 1:45.68  1:46.335
1) Campos, Eithan 15 2) Vasquez, Steven 17 3) Vargas, Luis Fernando 16 4) Gamboa, Axel 15

    ACcdr Santa Ana 1:47.86  1:47.186
1) Lopez, Fabricio 15 2) Garro, Gabriel 16 3) Corrales, Joshua 15 4) Guerrero, Luis 15

    ACcdr Alajuela 1:48.03  1:46.927
1) Murillo, Danilo 16 2) Artavia, Jason 17 3) Morales, Dylan 17 4) Osorio, Adrian 16
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Results

(Event 138  Boys 15-17 200 LC Meter Freestyle Relay)
 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time

    ACcdr San Carlos 1:49.25  1:49.198
1) Consumi, Stefano 17 2) Barrantes, Andreós 15 3) Barnett, Isaac 17 4) Garcíóa, Daniel 15

 
Event 139  Girls 18-20 200 LC Meter Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time

    ACcdr San Carlos 2:05.35  NT1
1) Barquero, Josseline 19 2) Rojas, Karen 19 3) Vargas, Mariangelly 19 4) Angulo, Maria Belen 18

    ACcdr San Joseó 2:06.32  NT2
1) Quesada, Viviana 18 2) Ramíórez, Carolina 20 3) Rodríóguez, Nicole 19 4) Rojas, Fabiola 18

    ACcdr Goicoechea 2:11.26  NT3
1) Guillen, Priscilla 20 2) Badilla, Krissia 18 3) Cascante, Melissa 18 4) Rodríóguez, Melanie 20

    ACcdr Cartago 2:21.46  NT4
1) Urenñ a, Jimena 20 2) Mora, Maria Laura 19 3) Fuentes, Francinny 19 4) Leitoó n, Natalia 20

    ACcdr Desamparados 2:28.78  NT5
1) Arguedas, Susana 19 2) Piedra, Mariana 20 3) Ramirez, Sophia 20 4) Rivera, Alison 19

    ACcdr Belen NS  NT---
1) Michaud, Soleil 18 2) Jackson, Layla 18 3) Peórez, Jimena 18 4) Ortiz, Alondra 18

 
Event 140  Boys 18-20 200 LC Meter Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time

    ACcdr Escazuó 1:44.81  NT1
1) Vargas, Christian 19 2) Montoya, Isaac 18 3) Vargas, Yerick 19 4) Blanco, Kevin 20

    ACcdr San Carlos 1:45.41  NT2
1) Cruz, Esteban 18 2) Carrillo, Diego 18 3) Rojas, Jose 18 4) Munñ oz, Emiliano 18

    ACcdr Naranjo 1:46.52  NT3
1) Vargas, Daniel 20 2) Arrieta, Alejandro 20 3) Aguero, Emmanuel 20 4) Sanchez, Sebastian 19

    ACcdr Goicoechea 1:47.29  NT4
1) Guevara, Andreós 19 2) Guindos, Javier 19 3) Chaóvez, Josueó  18 4) Rodríóguez, Antonio 19

    ACcdr San Joseó 1:49.37  NT5
1) Cabrera, Carlos 18 2) Fernaóndez, Arturo 18 3) Leiva, Joseó  David 20 4) Moncrieffe, Marlon 20

    ACcdr Palmares 1:53.71  NT6
1) Araya, Roy Andres 20 2) Orozco, Jose David 19 3) Alvarado, Joseph 20 4) Barrantes, Sebastian 18


